
Hearts Leap Schools Application

Hearts Leap: 2638 College Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94704 ~ 510-549-1422

Hearts Leap North: 2220 Cedar Street, Berkeley, CA 94709 ~ 510-665-4200

Hearts Leap Beginnings: 2640 College Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94704 ~ 510-529-4694

Hearts Leap Lakeview: 515 Glen View Avenue, Oakland, CA 94610 ~ 510-444-1725

Today’s Date: __________________________ Application Fee = $50.00: check # ______

Child’s Information

Name: ____________________________________________ Pronouns: _____________

Birth date:_______________________

Parent/Caregiver(s) Contact Information

Name: _______________________________

Phone: _______________________________

Email: ________________________________

Occupation: ___________________________

Name: _______________________________

Phone: _______________________________

Email: ________________________________

Occupation: __________________________

Primary Mailing Address: ______________________________________________________________

To which Hearts Leap campus(es) are you applying? Select as many as you are interested in:

____Hearts Leap School on College Ave.

____Hearts Leap North on Cedar St.

____Hearts Leap Lakeview in Oakland

____Hearts Leap Beginnings (Infants/Toddlers 4-24 months) on College Ave.

Do you currently have, or have you ever had, a child enrolled in the Hearts Leap Program? __________

Which school year are you applying for? ________________________________________________

How did you hear about Hearts Leap? (If from a friend or neighbor, please include their name)
_____________________________________________________________________________________

Your signature below indicates that you are interested in beginning the enrollment process for your child

in the Hearts Leap Program. This application does not obligate you to attend the program. Your

commitment will be requested if your child is accepted into the Hearts Leap Program by making a

non-refundable deposit and signing an Enrollment Contract.

Parent Signature: _______________________________________________ Date: ______________

Please see Schedule Options on the reverse side of this application.



Schedule Options: Please indicate your preferred schedule by circling below.

(Please see rates online)

Half Day
8:30-12:00

Core Day
8:30-2:30

Full Day
8:30-4:00

Extended Day
8:30-5:30

Infants (4-17 mos.)

Hearts Leap

Beginnings

5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

Toddlers (18-24 mos.)

Hearts Leap

Beginnings

5 day

4 days

5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

2 Year-Old Programs

Hearts Leap &

Hearts Leap North

5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

3 & 4 Year-Old

Programs

Hearts Leap &

Hearts Leap North

N/A 5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

5 days

4 days

Mixed Age Program

(2.5-5)

Hearts Leap Lakeview

N/A N/A N/A 5 days

4 days

Bridge K Program

Hearts Leap

N/A 5 days 5 days 5 days

If selecting the 4-day option, please list your top 3 preferred days off. Be advised that spots are limited,
but we will do our best to accommodate your program needs:

My preferred days off are (please list 3):
_____________________________________________________________________________________

Extended Hours: (Please see rates online)

- Early Morning Drop-Off: A limited number of spaces in “Early Care” are available

8:00-8:30am (drop-in when available), at Hearts Leap, Hearts Leap North and Hearts Leap

Lakeview.

- Redwood Afternoon Program: Extended hours for pick-up are available for Hearts Leap,

Hearts Leap North and Hearts Leap Beginnings.


