Hearts Leap Schools Application

Hearts Leap: 2638 College Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94704 ~ 510-549-1422 Hearts Leap North: 2220 Cedar Street, Berkeley, CA 94709 ~ 510-665-4200 Hearts Leap Beginnings: 2640 College Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94704 ~ 510-529-4694 Hearts Leap Lakeview: 515 Glen View Avenue, Oakland, CA 94610 ~ 510-444-1725

Today's Date:	Application Fee = \$50.00: check #		
Child's Information			
Name:	Pronouns:		
Birth date:			
Parent/Caregiver(s) Contact Information			
Name:	Name:		
Phone:	Phone:		
Email:	Email:		
Occupation:	Occupation:		
Primary Mailing Address:			
To which Hearts Leap campus(es) are you applying	ng? Select as many as you are interested in:		
Hearts Leap School on College Ave.			
Hearts Leap North on Cedar St.			
Hearts Leap Lakeview in Oakland			
Hearts Leap Beginnings (Infants/Toddlers 4-	-24 months) on College Ave.		
Do you currently have, or have you ever had, a c	hild enrolled in the Hearts Leap Program?		
Which school year are you applying for?			
How did you hear about Hearts Leap? (If from a	friend or neighbor, please include their name)		
Your signature below indicates that you are inter in the Hearts Leap Program. This application doe	rested in beginning the enrollment process for your child es not obligate you to attend the program. Your		

commitment will be requested if your child is accepted into the Hearts Leap Program by making a non-refundable deposit and signing an Enrollment Contract.

Parent Signature: ______

Date: _____

Please see Schedule Options on the reverse side of this application.

Schedule Options: Please indicate your preferred schedule by circling below.

(Please see rates online)

	<u>Half Day</u> 8:30-12:00	<u>Core Day</u> 8:30-2:30	<u>Full Day</u> 8:30-4:00	<u>Extended Day</u> 8:30-5:30
<u>Infants</u> (4-17 mos.) Hearts Leap Beginnings	5 days	5 days	5 days	5 days
	4 days	4 days	4 days	4 days
<u>Toddlers</u> (18-24 mos.) Hearts Leap Beginnings	5 day	5 days	5 days	5 days
	4 days	4 days	4 days	4 days
<u>2 Year-Old Programs</u> Hearts Leap & Hearts Leap North	5 days	5 days	5 days	5 days
	4 days	4 days	4 days	4 days
<u>3 & 4 Year-Old</u>	N/A	5 days	5 days	5 days
<u>Programs</u> Hearts Leap & Hearts Leap North		4 days	4 days	4 days
Mixed Age Program	N/A	N/A	N/A	5 days
<u>(2.5-5)</u> Hearts Leap Lakeview				4 days
<u>Bridge K Program</u> Hearts Leap	N/A	5 days	5 days	5 days

If selecting the <u>4-day option</u>, please list your <u>top 3</u> preferred days off. Be advised that spots are limited, but we will do our best to accommodate your program needs:

My preferred days off are (please list 3):

Extended Hours: (Please see rates online)

- <u>Early Morning Drop-Off</u>: A limited number of spaces in "Early Care" are available
 8:00-8:30am (drop-in when available), at Hearts Leap, Hearts Leap North and Hearts Leap Lakeview.
- **<u>Redwood Afternoon Program</u>**: Extended hours for pick-up are available for Hearts Leap, Hearts Leap North and Hearts Leap Beginnings.